

## STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 539-1631

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: D.P. DOUGH F/A
By CALZONE KING, LLC

ORDER OF REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application has been filed pursuant to Minn. Stat. \$80C.04; and

WHEREAS, the applicant has complied with the requirements of registration,

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED, that the registration be declared effective as of the date set forth below.

STEVE KELLEY

Commissioner

Department of Commerce

85 7th Place East, Suite 280

Here Kelley

St Paul, MN 55101

Date: March 27, 2020

dlw



## Form A - Uniform Franchise Registration Application

	File	No.	(Insert	F	umber		mediate	 ely
State	Minnesota Fo	ee:	\$400			<u></u>		_
API	PLICATION FOR (Check only one):  INITIAL REGISTRATION OF AN RENEWAL APPLICATION OR AN PRE-EFFECTIVE AMENDMENT  POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL AND POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL AND PRE-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL AND POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE POST-EFFECTIVE MATERIAL POST-EFFECTIVE POST-EFFECTIVE POST-EFFECTIVE POST-EFFECTIVE POST-EFFECTIV	INUA	L REP	ORT	OF FI	St De	HISES  Tate of Mir  apt of Con	nmerce
1.	Full legal name of Franchisor: Calzone K	(ing, L	_C			Rec'd \$	<u>41</u>	00
2.	Name of the franchise offering: D.P. Dou	gh						
3.	Franchisor's principal business address:	2708 Colu	3 Billings Imbus, O	ley Road H 43235	! ;		·	
4.	Name and address of Franchisor's agent of process:  Minnesota Commissioner of Com 85 7th Place East, STE 500 St. Paul, MN 55101			te auth	orized 1	to recei	ve servi	ce
5.	The states in which this application is or	will I	e short	lv on fi	le:			

Eff 03/27/20 fye 12/31/19 D

Illinois, Maryland, Virginia, Wisconsin, Minnesota



## Form A (cont'd) - Uniform Franchise Registration Application

Page 2

- 6. Name, address, telephone and facsimile numbers, and e-mail address of person to whom communications regarding this application should be directed:
  - Matt Crumpton 2708 Billingsley Road, Columbus, OH 43235 Tel: (614) 561-6161 matt.crumpton@dpdough.com

## Certification

I certify and swear under penalty of la including the Franchise Disclosure Doc attached as an exhibit, and that all m those documents do not contain any m to make this certification on behalf of	cument with an issuance date laterial facts stated in all th aterial omissions. I further	e of August 1, 2019 ose documents are accurate and certify that I am duly authorized
Signed at Columbus, OH	, August 19	, 20_19
	Franchisor:	
	Calzone King, LLC	<u> </u>
•	By: Ma	to Cunfton
,	Name: Matt Cru	mpton
	Title: General Co	ounsel

(State of Ohio) (County of Franklin)

The above named, Matt Crumpton, personally appeared before me and executed the foregoing application as General Counsel of Calzone King, LLC, after being administered an oath an duly sworn, swore upon oath that said application and all exhibits are true and accurate.



ALEXANDER H. HASTIE, Attorney At Law NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF OHIO My commission has no expiration data Sec. 147.03 R.C.

1/1/4

Notary Public

**Commission Expires** 

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is availa ree by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/d-p-dough	ble for